34023

KEY CHAIN OWL - NO BOX

Collection: MJTO - Typology: KEYCHAIN - Material: WOOD

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,022 Kg

INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

90 mm

30 mm

20 mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

7 Kg

300 pcs
410 mm
270 mm
300 mm



